MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Capacity

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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TROLLEY FOR WET LINEN, + 185 L
CRH

Ref: 0918.268.002
Magnus

Made of AISI304 stainless steel.
Sealed basin.

100 mm diameter wheels.
Sanitary bottom for easy cleaning.
Drainage tap.

618x818x745 mm
+1851

20 kg
820x820x750 mm

23 kg
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